

# CHOCOLATE CONFECTIONS

## INGREDIENTS & NUTRITION FACTS



Allergen information: May contain or be processed on equipment that handles peanuts, dairy, eggs, wheat/gluten, soy & tree nuts.

### DARK CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS BY LUCKY YOU

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** OREO®: sugar, unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), high oleic canola oil and/or palm oil and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), cornstarch, salt, soy lecithin, vanillin - artificial flavor, chocolate DARK CHOCOLATE CONFECTION: sugar, palm kernel and partially hydrogenated palm oils, cocoa (processed with potassium carbonate), nonfat milk, sorbitan monostearate and soya lecithin emulsifiers and pure vanilla WHITE NONPAREILS: Sugar, corn starch, confectioner's glaze, carnauba wax

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Cookie (20g)

Amount Per Serving		Calories 100		Calories from Fat 40	
	% Daily Value		% Daily Value		% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b> 4.5g	7%	<b>Saturated Fat</b> 2.5g	13%	<b>Trans Fat</b> 1g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%	<b>Sodium</b> 60mg	3%	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 14g	5%
		Dietary Fiber 1g	4%	Sugars 9g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g		Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 0%	Iron 4%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

DARK CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS BY LUCKY YOU

### WHITE CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS BY LUCKY YOU

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** OREO®: sugar, unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), high oleic canola oil and/or palm oil and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), cornstarch, salt, soy lecithin, vanillin - artificial flavor, chocolate WHITE CHOCOLATE CONFECTION: sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey, nonfat milk, mono and diglyceride and soy lecithin emulsifiers, artificial color (titanium dioxide), natural and artificial flavor PINK NONPAREILS: Sugar, corn starch, confectioner's glaze, Red #3, carnauba wax

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Cookie (21g)

Amount Per Serving		Calories 100		Calories from Fat 45	
	% Daily Value		% Daily Value		% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	8%	<b>Saturated Fat</b> 3g	15%	<b>Trans Fat</b> 1g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%	<b>Sodium</b> 65mg	3%	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 15g	5%
		Dietary Fiber 0g	0%	Sugars 11g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g		Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 0%	Iron 2%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

WHITE CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS BY LUCKY YOU

### DARK CANDY CANE CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS BY LUCKY YOU

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** OREO®: sugar, unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), high oleic canola oil and/or palm oil and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), cornstarch, salt, soy lecithin, vanillin - artificial flavor, chocolate DARK CHOCOLATE CONFECTION: sugar, palm kernel and partially hydrogenated palm oils, cocoa (processed with potassium carbonate), nonfat milk, sorbitan monostearate and soya lecithin emulsifiers and pure vanilla CANDY CANE: sugar, corn syrup, peppermint oil, artificial color

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Cookie (20g)

Amount Per Serving		Calories 100		Calories from Fat 40	
	% Daily Value		% Daily Value		% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b> 4.5g	7%	<b>Saturated Fat</b> 2.5g	13%	<b>Trans Fat</b> 1g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%	<b>Sodium</b> 60mg	3%	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 14g	5%
		Dietary Fiber 1g	4%	Sugars 9g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g		Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 0%	Iron 4%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

DARK CANDY CANE CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS BY LUCKY YOU

### WHITE CANDY CANE CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS BY LUCKY YOU

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** OREO®: sugar, unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), high oleic canola oil and/or palm oil and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), cornstarch, salt, soy lecithin, vanillin - artificial flavor, chocolate WHITE CHOCOLATE CONFECTION: sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey, nonfat milk, mono and diglyceride and soy lecithin emulsifiers, artificial color (titanium dioxide), natural and artificial flavor CANDY CANE: sugar, corn syrup, peppermint oil, artificial color

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Cookie (21g)

Amount Per Serving		Calories 100		Calories from Fat 45	
	% Daily Value		% Daily Value		% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	8%	<b>Saturated Fat</b> 3g	15%	<b>Trans Fat</b> 1g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%	<b>Sodium</b> 65mg	3%	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 15g	5%
		Dietary Fiber 0g	0%	Sugars 11g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g		Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 0%	Iron 2%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

WHITE CANDY CANE CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS BY LUCKY YOU

### PRETZEL TWIST DARK CHOCOLATE

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** PRETZEL: wheat flour, salt, vegetable oil (palm and/or corn oil), maltodextrin, buttermilk solids, citric acid, lactic acid, yeast, natural flavor, vinegar, soda DARK CHOCOLATE CONFECTION: sugar, palm kernel and partially hydrogenated palm oils, cocoa (processed with potassium carbonate), nonfat milk, sorbitan monostearate and soya lecithin emulsifiers and pure vanilla WHITE NONPAREILS: Sugar, corn starch, confectioner's glaze, carnauba wax

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Pretzel (16g)

Amount Per Serving		Calories 70		Calories from Fat 30	
	% Daily Value		% Daily Value		% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b> 3g	5%	<b>Saturated Fat</b> 2.5g	13%	<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%	<b>Sodium</b> 85mg	4%	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 11g	4%
		Dietary Fiber 1g	4%	Sugars 6g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g		Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 0%	Iron 2%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

PRETZEL TWIST DARK

### GRAHAM SQUARE DARK

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** HONEY MAID® GRAHAM CRACKER: unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), graham flour (whole grain wheat flour), sugar, soybean oil, honey, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin, artificial flavor. DARK CHOCOLATE CONFECTION: sugar, palm kernel and partially hydrogenated palm oils, cocoa (processed with potassium carbonate), nonfat milk, sorbitan monostearate and soya lecithin emulsifiers and pure vanilla WHITE NONPAREILS: Sugar, corn starch, confectioner's glaze, carnauba wax

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Graham Square (23g)

Amount Per Serving		Calories 110		Calories from Fat 45	
	% Daily Value		% Daily Value		% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	8%	<b>Saturated Fat</b> 4g	20%	<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%	<b>Sodium</b> 50mg	2%	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 16g	5%
		Dietary Fiber 1g	4%	Sugars 10g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g		Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 0%	Iron 4%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

GRAHAM SQUARE DARK

### GRAHAM SQUARE WHITE

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** HONEY MAID® GRAHAM CRACKER: unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), graham flour (whole grain wheat flour), sugar, soybean oil, honey, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin, artificial flavor. WHITE CHOCOLATE CONFECTION: sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey, nonfat milk, mono and diglyceride and soy lecithin emulsifiers, artificial color (titanium dioxide), natural and artificial flavor PINK NONPAREILS: Sugar, corn starch, confectioner's glaze, Red #3, carnauba wax

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Graham Square (24g)

Amount Per Serving		Calories 120		Calories from Fat 50	
	% Daily Value		% Daily Value		% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	8%	<b>Saturated Fat</b> 4.5g	23%	<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%	<b>Sodium</b> 65mg	3%	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 17g	6%
		Dietary Fiber 0g	0%	Sugars 12g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g		Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 0%	Iron 2%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

GRAHAM SQUARE WHITE

### GRAHAM SQUARE CANDY CANE DARK

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** HONEY MAID® GRAHAM CRACKER: unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), graham flour (whole grain wheat flour), sugar, soybean oil, honey, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin, artificial flavor. DARK CHOCOLATE CONFECTION: sugar, palm kernel and partially hydrogenated palm oils, cocoa (processed with potassium carbonate), nonfat milk, sorbitan monostearate and soya lecithin emulsifiers and pure vanilla CANDY CANE: sugar, corn syrup, peppermint oil, artificial color

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Graham Square (23g)

Amount Per Serving		Calories 110		Calories from Fat 45	
	% Daily Value		% Daily Value		% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	8%	<b>Saturated Fat</b> 4g	20%	<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%	<b>Sodium</b> 55mg	2%	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 16g	5%
		Dietary Fiber 1g	4%	Sugars 10g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g		Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 0%	Iron 4%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

GRAHAM SQUARE DARK CANDY CANE

### GRAHAM SQUARE CANDY CANE WHITE

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** HONEY MAID® GRAHAM CRACKER: unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), graham flour (whole grain wheat flour), sugar, soybean oil, honey, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin, artificial flavor. WHITE CHOCOLATE CONFECTION: sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey, nonfat milk, mono and diglyceride and soy lecithin emulsifiers, artificial color (titanium dioxide), natural and artificial flavor CANDY CANE: sugar, corn syrup, peppermint oil, artificial color

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Graham Square (24g)

Amount Per Serving		Calories 120		Calories from Fat 50	
	% Daily Value		% Daily Value		% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	8%	<b>Saturated Fat</b> 4.5g	23%	<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%	<b>Sodium</b> 65mg	3%	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 17g	6%
		Dietary Fiber 0g	0%	Sugars 12g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g		Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 0%	Iron 2%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

GRAHAM SQUARE WHITE CANDY CANE

### PRETZEL TWIST WHITE CHOCOLATE

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** PRETZEL: wheat flour, salt, vegetable oil (palm and/or corn oil), maltodextrin, buttermilk solids, citric acid, lactic acid, yeast, natural flavor, vinegar, soda WHITE CHOCOLATE CONFECTION: sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey, nonfat milk, mono and diglyceride and soy lecithin emulsifiers, artificial color (titanium dioxide), natural and artificial flavor PINK NONPAREILS: Sugar, corn starch, confectioner's glaze, Red #3, carnauba wax

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Pretzel (17g)

Amount Per Serving		Calories 80		Calories from Fat 30	
	% Daily Value		% Daily Value		% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b> 3.5g	5%	<b>Saturated Fat</b> 3.5g	18%	<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%	<b>Sodium</b> 95mg	4%	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 12g	4%
		Dietary Fiber 0g	0%	Sugars 8g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g		Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 0%	Iron 0%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

PRETZEL TWIST WHITE

Allergen information: May contain or be processed on equipment that handles peanuts, dairy, eggs, wheat/gluten, soy & tree nuts.

# CHOCOLATE CONFECTIONS

## INGREDIENTS & NUTRITION FACTS



Allergen information: May contain or be processed on equipment that handles peanuts, dairy, eggs, wheat/gluten, soy & tree nuts.

### FROSTED KRISPIE CUBE

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** Toasted Rice Cereal (Rice, Sugar, Salt, Malt Flavoring, Nicotinamide, Reduced Iron, Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid), Marshmallow (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Gelatin, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Fructose, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Soybean and Palm Oil with TBHQ For Freshness), Water, Natural and Artificial Butter Flavor (Contains Milk), Date, Acetylated Monoglycerides, BHT For Freshness, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D), Corn Syrup Solids, Contains two percent or less of Dextrose, Glycerin, Salt, Nicotinamide, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Thiamin Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Soy Lecithin, Powdered Sugar, Meringue Powder, Frosting Sheet (Tapioca Starch, Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup Solids, Cellulose, Purified Water, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Polysorbate, Gum Arabic, Citric Acid, Sorbitol, Glycerine, Titanium Dioxide, Vanillin)

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Cube

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value	
<b>Calories</b> 138	Calories from Fat 27		
<b>Total Fat</b> 3g		4%	
Saturated Fat 1g		3%	
Trans Fat 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg		0%	
<b>Sodium</b> 120mg		5%	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 29g		10%	
Dietary Fiber 0g		0%	
Sugars 8g			
<b>Protein</b> 1g			
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 0%	Iron 4%		

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

FROSTED KRISPIE CUBE

### CHOCOLATE BAR

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** Sugar, palm kernel and palm oil, cocoa (processed with potassium carbonate), nonfat milk, sunflower lecithin, vanilla

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Bar

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value	
<b>Calories</b> 273	Calories from Fat 153		
<b>Total Fat</b> 17g		26%	
Saturated Fat 15g		77%	
Trans Fat 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 1mg		0%	
<b>Sodium</b> 120mg		2%	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 31g		10%	
Dietary Fiber 0g		0%	
Sugars 31g			
<b>Protein</b> 1g			
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%		

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

CHOCOLATE BAR

### CHOCOLATE COVERED OREO BY LUCKY YOU WITH LOGO

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** OREO®: sugar, unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin B1), riboflavin (vitamin B2), folic acid), high oleic canola oil and/or palm oil and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), cornstarch, salt, soy lecithin, vanilla - artificial flavor, chocolate WHITE CHOCOLATE CONFECTION: sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey, nonfat milk, mono and diglyceride and soy lecithin emulsifiers, artificial color (titanium dioxide), natural and artificial flavor, Frosting Sheet (Tapioca Starch, Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup Solids, Cellulose, Purified Water, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Polysorbate, Gum Arabic, Citric Acid, Sorbitol, Glycerine, Titanium Dioxide, Vanillin)

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Cookie (21g)

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value	
<b>Calories</b> 105	Calories from Fat 45		
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g		8%	
Saturated Fat 3g		15%	
Trans Fat 1g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg		0%	
<b>Sodium</b> 65mg		3%	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 15g		5%	
Dietary Fiber 0g		0%	
Sugars 11g			
<b>Protein</b> 1g			
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 0%	Iron 2%		

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

WHITE CHOCOLATE COVERED OREO BY LUCKY YOU WITH LOGO

### ORIGINAL CRISPIE SQUARE

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** Marshmallow (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Dextrose, Modified Food Starch (corn), Water, Gelatin, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate), Crispy Rice Cereal (Rice, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Vitamins and Minerals: Ferric Orthophosphate (Source of Iron), Sodium Ascorbate (Vitamin C), Niacinamide (Vitamin B3), Zinc Oxide (Source of Zinc), Folic Acid, Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Vitamin A Palmitate, Thiamin Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Vitamin B12, Vitamin D3), NABISCO OREOS UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM AND/OR CANOLA OIL, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA AND/OR CALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, CHOCOLATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.) Pieces Salted Butter

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Square

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value	
<b>Calories</b> 151	Calories from Fat 15		
<b>Total Fat</b> 2g		2%	
Saturated Fat 1g		5%	
Trans Fat 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 4mg		1%	
<b>Sodium</b> 124mg		5%	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 33g		11%	
Dietary Fiber 0g		0%	
Sugars 14g			
<b>Protein</b> 1g			
Vitamin A 1%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%		

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

ORIGINAL CRISPIE SQUARE

### COOKIES AND CREAM CRISPIE SQUARE

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** Marshmallow (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Dextrose, Modified Food Starch (corn), Water, Gelatin, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate), Crispy Rice Cereal (Rice, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Vitamins and Minerals: Ferric Orthophosphate (Source of Iron), Sodium Ascorbate (Vitamin C), Niacinamide (Vitamin B3), Zinc Oxide (Source of Zinc), Folic Acid, Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Vitamin A Palmitate, Thiamin Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Vitamin B12, Vitamin D3), NABISCO OREOS UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM AND/OR CANOLA OIL, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA AND/OR CALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, CHOCOLATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.) Pieces Salted Butter

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Square

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value	
<b>Calories</b> 182	Calories from Fat 27		
<b>Total Fat</b> 3g		4%	
Saturated Fat 2g		8%	
Trans Fat 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 4mg		1%	
<b>Sodium</b> 183mg		8%	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 37g		12%	
Dietary Fiber 0g		0%	
Sugars 16g			
<b>Protein</b> 1g			
Vitamin A 1%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%		

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

COOKIES AND CREAM CRISPIE SQUARE

### LOVE YOU! DARK CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS® BY LUCKY YOU

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** Nabisco OREOS (Unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, palm and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin, chocolate, artificial flavor), Guitard Dark Chocolate A'Peels (Sugar, palm kernel and palm oils, cocoa (processed with potassium carbonate), nonfat milk, sunflower lecithin and vanilla), Heart Sprinkles (Sugar, rice flour, vegetable oil (palm kernel oil, and/or palm oil), corn starch, gum Arabic, cellulose gum, confectioner's glaze, carrageenan, soy lecithin, titanium dioxide (color), Red 40, Yellow 6, Red 3, artificial flavor)

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Cookie

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value	
<b>Calories</b> 245	Calories from Fat 126		
<b>Total Fat</b> 14g		22%	
Saturated Fat 11g		54%	
Trans Fat 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg		0%	
<b>Sodium</b> 47mg		2%	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 32g		11%	
Dietary Fiber 2g		7%	
Sugars 23g			
<b>Protein</b> 0g			
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 2%	Iron 9%		

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

LOVE YOU! DARK CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS® BY LUCKY YOU

### LOVE YOU! WHITE CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS® BY LUCKY YOU

Proudly made in the USA by



San Diego, CA 92113  
www.LuckyYouGifts.com

**INGREDIENTS:** Nabisco OREOS (Unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, palm and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin, chocolate, artificial flavor), Guitard White Chocolate A'Peels (Sugar, palm kernel and palm oils, whey, nonfat milk, titanium dioxide color, sunflower lecithin, natural flavor and vanilla), Heart Sprinkles (Sugar, rice flour, vegetable oil (palm kernel oil, and/or palm oil), corn starch, gum Arabic, cellulose gum, confectioner's glaze, carrageenan, soy lecithin, titanium dioxide (color), Red 40, Yellow 6, Red 3, artificial flavor)

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Cookie

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value	
<b>Calories</b> 251	Calories from Fat 126		
<b>Total Fat</b> 14g		21%	
Saturated Fat 11g		55%	
Trans Fat 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg		0%	
<b>Sodium</b> 77mg		3%	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 33g		11%	
Dietary Fiber 0g		1%	
Sugars 26g			
<b>Protein</b> 1g			
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 1%	Iron 2%		

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

LOVE YOU! WHITE CHOCOLATE ENROBED OREOS® BY LUCKY YOU

Allergen information: May contain or be processed on equipment that handles peanuts, dairy, eggs, wheat/gluten, soy & tree nuts.